OFFICIAL FLIGHT KIT

STS-92
ITEM No. DESCRIPTION SPONSOR/PURPOSE

1. 800 STS-92 Embroidered Crew Patches Agency Presentation Items
2. 300 Small (4”x6") United States Flags Agency Presentation Items
3. 2 Sets (47x6”) U.S. States & Territories Flags Agency Presentation Items
4, 3 Sets (4”x6”") United Nations Members Flags Agency Presentation ltems
5. 5 Small (4”x6”) Russian Flags Agency Presentation Items

5 Small (4”x6”) Ukraine Flags

5 Small (4”x6”) NASA Flags

25 Small (4”x6”") Texas Flags

5 Small Texas Lapel Pins
6. 1 Set of Small (4”x6”) Russian Territorial Flags Agency Presentation Items
7. 5 Small Meatball Lapel Pins Agency Presentation ltems

5 Small Gold Shuttle Lapel Pins

25 Small International Space Station Lapel Pins
5 Small Gold NASA Seals

1 Large Bronze NASA Seal

1 Large Pewter NASA Seal

8. 25 Each Small (47x6”) Flags of Brittany Agency Presentation Items
25 Each Small (47x6”) Flags of Ireland
25 Each Small (47x6”) Flags of Scotland
25 Each Small (47x6") Flags of Wales

9. 5 Each Small United States/Ireland Friendship Pins Agency Presentation Items
5 Each Small United States/Russia Friendship Pins
5 Each Small United States/Scotland Friendship Pins
5 Each Small United States/Wales Friendship Pins
5 Each Small United States/Japan Friendship Pins

10. 5 Each Small (4”x6”) Flags of the Following States Agency Presentation Items
and Countries:
Massachusetts
Florida
North Carolina
Texas
California
Virginia
Spain
Switzerland
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

10 Each Small (47x6”) Flags of the Following States
and Country:

New York
California
Japan

100 Each Small (4”x6") Flags of Japan

20 Each Small (47x6”) U.S. Air Force Flags

20 Each Small (4”x6) U.S. Navy Flags

20 Each Small (47x6) U.S. Army Flags

20 Each Small (47x6") U.S. Marine Corps. Flags

20 Each Small (4”x6”) U.S. Coast Guard Flags

10 Each Small (4”x6”) United States Flags
10 Each Small (4”x6”) Alabama State Flags

2 Each Small (4”x6) United States Flags

o

oo

100 Silver Snoopy Pins
150 Small (4”x6") Discovery Flags

40 Silver Snoopy Pins
40 Small (47x6") Discovery Flags

a. 25 Each STS-92 Embroidered Crew Patches
b. 10 Each Small (4”x6”) U.S. Flags

c. 10 Each Assorted Military Patches

d.
e
f
g
h

10 Each DDMS Unit Medallions

. 2 Each USMC Medallions

12 Each Shuttle Tie Tacs

.1 Each USCENTCOM Organizational Medallion
.1 Each Saudi Arabia AF Insignia

25 Each EVA Patches

a.
b.

15 Each Small (47x6”) Flags of Sweden
25 Each STS-92 Embroidered Crew Patches

Agency Presentation Items

Agency Presentation Items
Agency Presentation Items
Agency Presentation Items
Agency Presentation Items
Agency Presentation Items
Agency Presentation Items

Marshall Space Flight Center
Presentation Items

Kennedy Space Center
Presentation Items

NASA Space Flight Awareness
Presentation Items

Boeing Space Flight Awareness
Presentation Items

JSC USAF
Presentation Items

JSC EVA Project Office
Presentation Items

JSC Flight Crew Operations Directorate
Presentation Items

STS-92 OFK
2



Items 25 through 26 are manifested at the request of STS-92 Payload Customers.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

= > QDO o O TD

o 0 T o

. 450 Each 3A Team Patches

. 60 Each 3A Team Decals

. 250 Each ISS Lapel Pins

. 12 Each Program Patches

. 100 Each ISS Research and Technology Patches

100 Each ISS Research and Technology Decals

. 146 Each MSFC 3A Spacelab Pallet Team Patches
. 150 Each MSFC 3A Spacelab Pallet Team Flags

50 Each Small (4”x6”") United States Flags

. 200 Each Small (4”x6”) United States Flags

. 71 Each Small (4”x6”) Assorted Country Flags

. 13 Each Small (4”x6") Canadian Province Flags
. 89 Each Small (4°x6”) U.S. State Flags

a. 100 Each Small (3.3"x4.6”) NASDA STS-92 Patches
b. 100 Each NASDA STS-92 Pins

C.
d
e
f

200 Each Small (47x6”) Japanese Flags

. 100 Each Small (4’x6") KIBO Logo Flags
. 100 Each Small (4”x6”) NASDA Flags
. 2 Each MONBUSHO Decals

1 Each Girl Scout Geology Badge

1 Each Large (3°x3’) Discovery Kids Flag

1 Each Large (3’x5’) School Flag

1 Each School Mascot

111 Each Color Photo Negatives

ISS-3A

JSC/Mission Operations Directorate
IMAX

NASDA Presentation Items

Association for Women Geoscientists
White Bear Lake, MN

Discovery Communications Incorporated
New York, NY

Ronald McNair Elementary School
Germantown, MD

Chisholm Elementary School
Enid, OK

Lockheed Martin
Houston, TX

Items 33 through 107 are manifested at the request of STS-92 crew members.

33.

34.

Poster (2’x2.5”)

Academic Challenge Letter

Rogers Middle School
Rockland, MA

Clear Lake High School
Houston, TX
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35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Space Scene Photograph (3”x5”)

Past to Present Photograph (37x5)

Moon Scene Photograph (3”x5”)

Squadron Patch

Scorecard

Quilt (4°x6")

Haiku (10"x11”)

Challenger Center Banner (13”x12”)

Wellesley Pennant (97x24”)

Antelope Valley 99’s Patch

Apollo 1 Patch

KSC Fire Department Patch

32" Squadron Scarf (47x38")

Clock Face Photograph (4x6™)

School Medallion on Ribbon

School Patch

St. Joseph’s Primary School
Port Macquarie, New South Wales
Australia

Seaview High School
Seacombe Heights, South Australia

St. Francis Zavier’s School
Woolongong, New South Wales
Australia

188" Fighter Wing
Little Rock, AR

Bay Forest Golf Course
LaPorte, TX

Lakeview Quilt Guild
Houston, TX

National Space Development Agency
Tsukuba, Japan

Rochester Challenger Center
Rochester, NY

Wellesley College
Wellesley, MA

Antelope Valley 99°s
Lancaster, CA

Apollo 1 Memorial Foundation
Cape Canaveral, FL

KSC Fire Department
Kennedy Space Center, FL

32" Air Refueling Squadron
McGuire AFB, NJ

Caroline Chisholm Catholic College
Braybrook, Victoria, Australia

Bishop Kearney High School
Rochester, NY

St. Louis School
Pittsford, NY
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51

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

City Flag (3°’x5.57)

University Flag (3’x5)

Cessna 140 Data Plate (2.57x3.5”)

Space Center Houston Patch

Compact Disk

HongKong Flag (57x7”)

Poem (8.5”x11”)

Company Logo on Stationary (8.5”x11")

Drawing of the Space Shuttle (8.5”x15”)

SCTF T-Shirt

Plastic Bottle of Sand (3” tall)

Academy Ring

Ellis Island Medal of Honor

Army Medallion

Association Flag (3'x4’)

UNCP Flag (3’x5)

City of Rochester
Rochester, NY

Texas A&M University @ Commerce
Commerce, TX

Essey Airport
Laurinburg, NC

Space Center Houston
Houston, TX

Power of Music Productions
Dallas, TX

Fong Yun Wen Real Estate
Hong Kong, China

Cotton Building Law Offices
Houston, TX

Zen Technologies
Silver Springs, MD

Brookside Intermediate
Friendswood, TX

Sonny Carter Training Facility
Houston, TX

National Park Service
Wright Brothers Memorial
Kill Devil Hills, NC

United States Military Academy
Class of 2000 Memorial Project
West Point, NY

National Ethnic Coalition of
Organizations
New York, NY

Department of the Army
Washington, DC

Association of the U.S. Army
Washington, DC

University of North Carolina @ Pembroke

STS-92 OFK
5



67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

Fabric from Wright Flyer Plaque (11”x11”)

Purple TCU Flag (2°x3’)

Cloth McArthur Tartan (3°x6°)

Space & Missile Defense Command Flag (3’x5)

School Logo Sticker (27x2.57)

NBL Patch

Stanford Window Sticker (27x6”)

Mascot (6” Tall)

Robeson County Flag (3°x5’)

Stethoscope

Museum Patch

Fraternity Pin--DELETED

Office Medallion

City Flag (3.5'x4’)

Citty Flag (8”x11”)

Squadron Patch

Pembroke, NC

North Carolina First Flight Centennial
Commission

Raleigh, NC

Texas Christian University
Fort Worth, TX

Clan McArthur Society of the United States
Meridien, MC

U.S. Army Space & Missile Defense Command
Arlington, VA

Norfolk Academy
Norfolk, VA

Neutral Buoyancy Laboratory
Houston, TX

Stanford University
Stanford, CA

1%t Space Battalion
Colorado Springs, CO

Robeson County Planetarium
Lumberton, NC

Columbia Clear Lake Regional Medical
Center
Webster, TX

Virginia Museum of Science
Norfolk, VA

Phi Kappa Tau National Headquarters
Oxford, OH

Office of the Sergeant Major of the Army
Washington, DC

City of Geneva
Geneva, Switzerland

City of Madrid
Madrid, Spain

Fleet Air Reconnaissance Squadron Two
Rota, Spain
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83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

ASE Patch

Shift Knob

Beverage Label (3”x4™)

Class of 2004 Honor Medal

T-shirt Signed by Students

Futbol Club Tie Tac

Photograph of Insect (6°x9”)

Medallion

Home Plate Flag (3.5'x4.5)

Saitama Prefecture Flag (14x20”)

Package of Cherry Blossom Seeds

CD-Rom

Ivory & Blue Flag (3’x5’)

Mascot Medal

Young Astronauts Club Flag (3’x5)

College Flag (8"x11”)

Association of Space Explorers
Houston, TX

BMW of North America
Woodcliff Lake, NJ

St. Arnold Brewing Company
Houston, TX

U.S. Naval Academy
Annapolis, MD

Linda Vista Elementary School
Mission Viejo, CA

Real Madrid Futbol Club
Madrid, Spain

Micronaute
Paris, France

The Robotics Society of Japan
Tokyo, Japan

Japan High School Baseball Federation

Osaka, Japan

Saitama Prefecture
Urawa, Saitama, Japan

Omiya City
Omiya, Saitama, Japan

Kyushu University
Fukuoka, Japan

Nihon Sumo Kyokai
Tokyo, Japan

Fukuoka Prefecture
Fukuoka, Japan

Philippines Science High School
Young Astronauts Club
Quezon City, Philippines

Chosun University
College of Engineering
Kwangju, Republic of Korea
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99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

Baseball Jersey

Gold Astronaut Wings

Gold Astronaut Pin

Silver Air Force Wings

Gold Astronaut Pin

Gold Astronaut Pin

Gold Army Wings

Gold Astronaut Pin

Gold Astronaut Pin

1 Each Philadelphia Orchestra Conductor Baton

1 Each Small Red Ribbon

Urawa High School
Urawa, Saitoma, Japan

Agency Presentation Item
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation Item
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation Item
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation ltem
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation Item
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation Item
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation
Houston, TX

Agency Presentation ltem

Tri-Valley Local Schools
Dresden, Ohio
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