OFFICIAL FLIGHT KIT STS-92

ITEM No.	DESCRIPTION	SPONSOR/PURPOSE
1.	800 STS-92 Embroidered Crew Patches	Agency Presentation Items
2.	300 Small (4"x6") United States Flags	Agency Presentation Items
3.	2 Sets (4"x6") U.S. States & Territories Flags	Agency Presentation Items
4.	3 Sets (4"x6") United Nations Members Flags	Agency Presentation Items
5.	5 Small (4"x6") Russian Flags 5 Small (4"x6") Ukraine Flags 5 Small (4"x6") NASA Flags 25 Small (4"x6") Texas Flags 5 Small Texas Lapel Pins	Agency Presentation Items
6.	1 Set of Small (4"x6") Russian Territorial Flags	Agency Presentation Items
7.	 5 Small Meatball Lapel Pins 5 Small Gold Shuttle Lapel Pins 25 Small International Space Station Lapel Pins 5 Small Gold NASA Seals 1 Large Bronze NASA Seal 1 Large Pewter NASA Seal 	Agency Presentation Items
8.	25 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of Brittany 25 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of Ireland 25 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of Scotland 25 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of Wales	Agency Presentation Items
9.	5 Each Small United States/Ireland Friendship Pins 5 Each Small United States/Russia Friendship Pins 5 Each Small United States/Scotland Friendship Pins 5 Each Small United States/Wales Friendship Pins 5 Each Small United States/Japan Friendship Pins	Agency Presentation Items
10.	5 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of the Following States and Countries: Massachusetts Florida North Carolina Texas California Virginia Spain Switzerland	Agency Presentation Items

11.	10 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of the Following States and Country: New York California Japan	Agency Presentation Items
12.	100 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of Japan	Agency Presentation Items
13.	20 Each Small (4"x6") U.S. Air Force Flags	Agency Presentation Items
14.	20 Each Small (4"x6") U.S. Navy Flags	Agency Presentation Items
15.	20 Each Small (4"x6") U.S. Army Flags	Agency Presentation Items
16.	20 Each Small (4"x6") U.S. Marine Corps. Flags	Agency Presentation Items
17.	20 Each Small (4"x6") U.S. Coast Guard Flags	Agency Presentation Items
18.	10 Each Small (4"x6") United States Flags 10 Each Small (4"x6") Alabama State Flags	Marshall Space Flight Center Presentation Items
19.	2 Each Small (4"x6") United States Flags	Kennedy Space Center Presentation Items
20.	a. 100 Silver Snoopy Pinsb. 150 Small (4"x6") Discovery Flags	NASA Space Flight Awareness Presentation Items
21.	a. 40 Silver Snoopy Pinsb. 40 Small (4"x6") Discovery Flags	Boeing Space Flight Awareness Presentation Items
22.	 a. 25 Each STS-92 Embroidered Crew Patches b. 10 Each Small (4"x6") U.S. Flags c. 10 Each Assorted Military Patches d. 10 Each DDMS Unit Medallions e. 2 Each USMC Medallions f. 12 Each Shuttle Tie Tacs g. 1 Each USCENTCOM Organizational Medallion h. 1 Each Saudi Arabia AF Insignia 	JSC USAF Presentation Items
23.	25 Each EVA Patches	JSC EVA Project Office Presentation Items
24.	a. 15 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of Swedenb. 25 Each STS-92 Embroidered Crew Patches	JSC Flight Crew Operations Directorate Presentation Items

Items 25 through 26 are manifested at the request of STS-92 Payload Customers.

25.	 a. 450 Each 3A Team Patches b. 60 Each 3A Team Decals c. 250 Each ISS Lapel Pins d. 12 Each Program Patches e. 100 Each ISS Research and Technology Patches f. 100 Each ISS Research and Technology Decals g. 146 Each MSFC 3A Spacelab Pallet Team Patches h. 150 Each MSFC 3A Spacelab Pallet Team Flags i. 50 Each Small (4"x6") United States Flags 	ISS-3A
26.	 a. 200 Each Small (4"x6") United States Flags b. 71 Each Small (4"x6") Assorted Country Flags c. 13 Each Small (4"x6") Canadian Province Flags d. 89 Each Small (4"x6") U.S. State Flags 	JSC/Mission Operations Directorate IMAX
27.	 a. 100 Each Small (3.3"x4.6") NASDA STS-92 Patches b. 100 Each NASDA STS-92 Pins c. 200 Each Small (4"x6") Japanese Flags d. 100 Each Small (4"x6") KIBO Logo Flags e. 100 Each Small (4"x6") NASDA Flags f. 2 Each MONBUSHO Decals 	NASDA Presentation Items
28.	1 Each Girl Scout Geology Badge	Association for Women Geoscientists White Bear Lake, MN
29.	1 Each Large (3'x3') Discovery Kids Flag	Discovery Communications Incorporated New York, NY
30.	1 Each Large (3'x5') School Flag	Ronald McNair Elementary School Germantown, MD
31.	1 Each School Mascot	Chisholm Elementary School Enid, OK
32.	111 Each Color Photo Negatives	Lockheed Martin Houston, TX
Items 33 through 107 are manifested at the request of STS-92 crew members.		
33.	Poster (2'x2.5')	Rogers Middle School Rockland, MA
34.	Academic Challenge Letter	Clear Lake High School Houston, TX

35.	Space Scene Photograph (3"x5")	St. Joseph's Primary School Port Macquarie, New South Wales Australia
36.	Past to Present Photograph (3"x5")	Seaview High School Seacombe Heights, South Australia
37.	Moon Scene Photograph (3"x5")	St. Francis Zavier's School Woolongong, New South Wales Australia
38.	Squadron Patch	188 th Fighter Wing Little Rock, AR
39.	Scorecard	Bay Forest Golf Course LaPorte, TX
40.	Quilt (4'x6')	Lakeview Quilt Guild Houston, TX
41.	Haiku (10"x11")	National Space Development Agency Tsukuba, Japan
42.	Challenger Center Banner (13"x12")	Rochester Challenger Center Rochester, NY
43.	Wellesley Pennant (9"x24")	Wellesley College Wellesley, MA
44.	Antelope Valley 99's Patch	Antelope Valley 99's Lancaster, CA
45.	Apollo 1 Patch	Apollo 1 Memorial Foundation Cape Canaveral, FL
46.	KSC Fire Department Patch	KSC Fire Department Kennedy Space Center, FL
47.	32 nd Squadron Scarf (4"x38")	32 nd Air Refueling Squadron McGuire AFB, NJ
48.	Clock Face Photograph (4"x6")	Caroline Chisholm Catholic College Braybrook, Victoria, Australia
49.	School Medallion on Ribbon	Bishop Kearney High School Rochester, NY
50.	School Patch	St. Louis School Pittsford, NY

51.	City Flag (3'x5.5')	City of Rochester Rochester, NY
52.	University Flag (3'x5')	Texas A&M University @ Commerce Commerce, TX
53.	Cessna 140 Data Plate (2.5"x3.5")	Essey Airport Laurinburg, NC
54.	Space Center Houston Patch	Space Center Houston Houston, TX
55.	Compact Disk	Power of Music Productions Dallas, TX
56.	HongKong Flag (5"x7")	Fong Yun Wen Real Estate Hong Kong, China
57.	Poem (8.5"x11")	Cotton Building Law Offices Houston, TX
58.	Company Logo on Stationary (8.5"x11")	Zen Technologies Silver Springs, MD
59.	Drawing of the Space Shuttle (8.5"x15")	Brookside Intermediate Friendswood, TX
60.	SCTF T-Shirt	Sonny Carter Training Facility Houston, TX
61.	Plastic Bottle of Sand (3" tall)	National Park Service Wright Brothers Memorial Kill Devil Hills, NC
62.	Academy Ring	United States Military Academy Class of 2000 Memorial Project West Point, NY
63.	Ellis Island Medal of Honor	National Ethnic Coalition of Organizations New York, NY
64.	Army Medallion	Department of the Army Washington, DC
65.	Association Flag (3'x4')	Association of the U.S. Army Washington, DC
66.	UNCP Flag (3'x5')	University of North Carolina @ Pembroke STS-92 OFK 5

67.	Fabric from Wright Flyer Plaque (11"x11")	Pembroke, NC North Carolina First Flight Centennial Commission Raleigh, NC
68.	Purple TCU Flag (2'x3')	Texas Christian University Fort Worth, TX
69.	Cloth McArthur Tartan (3'x6')	Clan McArthur Society of the United States Meridien, MC
70.	Space & Missile Defense Command Flag (3'x5')	U.S. Army Space & Missile Defense Command Arlington, VA
71.	School Logo Sticker (2"x2.5")	Norfolk Academy Norfolk, VA
72.	NBL Patch	Neutral Buoyancy Laboratory Houston, TX
73.	Stanford Window Sticker (2"x6")	Stanford University Stanford, CA
74.	Mascot (6" Tall)	1 st Space Battalion Colorado Springs, CO
75.	Robeson County Flag (3'x5')	Robeson County Planetarium Lumberton, NC
76.	Stethoscope	Columbia Clear Lake Regional Medical Center Webster, TX
77.	Museum Patch	Virginia Museum of Science Norfolk, VA
78.	Fraternity PinDELETED	Phi Kappa Tau National Headquarters Oxford, OH
79.	Office Medallion	Office of the Sergeant Major of the Army Washington, DC
80.	City Flag (3.5'x4')	City of Geneva Geneva, Switzerland
81.	City Flag (8"x11")	City of Madrid Madrid, Spain
82.	Squadron Patch	Fleet Air Reconnaissance Squadron Two Rota, Spain

83.	ASE Patch	Association of Space Explorers Houston, TX
84.	Shift Knob	BMW of North America Woodcliff Lake, NJ
85.	Beverage Label (3"x4")	St. Arnold Brewing Company Houston, TX
86.	Class of 2004 Honor Medal	U.S. Naval Academy Annapolis, MD
87.	T-shirt Signed by Students	Linda Vista Elementary School Mission Viejo, CA
88.	Futbol Club Tie Tac	Real Madrid Futbol Club Madrid, Spain
89.	Photograph of Insect (6"x9")	Micronaute Paris, France
90.	Medallion	The Robotics Society of Japan Tokyo, Japan
91.	Home Plate Flag (3.5'x4.5')	Japan High School Baseball Federation Osaka, Japan
92.	Saitama Prefecture Flag (14"x20")	Saitama Prefecture Urawa, Saitama, Japan
93.	Package of Cherry Blossom Seeds	Omiya City Omiya, Saitama, Japan
94.	CD-Rom	Kyushu University Fukuoka, Japan
95.	Ivory & Blue Flag (3'x5')	Nihon Sumo Kyokai Tokyo, Japan
96.	Mascot Medal	Fukuoka Prefecture Fukuoka, Japan
97.	Young Astronauts Club Flag (3'x5')	Philippines Science High School Young Astronauts Club Quezon City, Philippines
98.	College Flag (8"x11")	Chosun University College of Engineering Kwangju, Republic of Korea

99.	Baseball Jersey	Urawa High School Urawa, Saitoma, Japan
100.	Gold Astronaut Wings	Agency Presentation Item Houston, TX
101.	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency Presentation Item Houston, TX
102.	Silver Air Force Wings	Agency Presentation Item Houston, TX
103.	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency Presentation Item Houston, TX
104.	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency Presentation Item Houston, TX
105.	Gold Army Wings	Agency Presentation Item Houston, TX
106.	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency Presentation Houston, TX
107.	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency Presentation Houston, TX
108.	1 Each Philadelphia Orchestra Conductor Baton	Agency Presentation Item
109.	1 Each Small Red Ribbon	Tri-Valley Local Schools Dresden, Ohio